P
ro
d
u
c
t
d
a

6
]
9
5
,5
[3
.7
5
]
45,5
[1.79]
1
23
4
Type DN 1 2 3 4
FTMG-ISD15AXX 15 G 1/2 Ø 16.1 Ø 16.1 18.5
FTMG-ESD15AXX 15 G 1/2 Ø 16.1 Ø 16.1 13.4
FTMG-ISD20AXX 20 G 3/4 Ø 21.7 Ø 27.5 18.5
FTMG-ESD20AXX 20 G 3/4 Ø 21.7 Ø 27.5 13.4
FTMG-ISD25AXX 25 G 1 Ø 27.3 Ø 33.5 18.5
FTMG-ESD25AXX 25 G 1 Ø 27.3 Ø 33.5 13.4
4 FLOW SENSORS | SICK Product data sheet | 2024-03-26 13:04:53
Subject to change without notice
On
lin